
Saturday, 26 March 2022

1 Moubray, Savannah 99.6 83.3 89.1 272.0

2 Moubray, Angela 102.1 80.4 87.2 269.7

3 Smith, Brayden 92.2 83.5 86.6 262.3

4 Dickenson, Grace Anna 92.9 85.3 82.8 261.0

5 Woody, Brayden 92.9 74.1 92.3 259.3

6 Wenz, Brayden 95.9 79.0 84.3 259.2

7 Speck, Seth 96.2 77.9 80.5 254.6

8 Penick, Kyeler 96.7 80.5 76.8 254.0

9 Brown, Emily 87.8 75.0 82.1 244.9

10 Parks, Ashton 89.4 76.1 70.5 236.0

11 Bulakowski, Gavyn 90.3 66.2 74.5 231.0

12 Davis, Daniel 78.3 66.7 75.2 220.2

13 McGarry, Autumn 74.8 69.9 73.5 218.2

14 Kerchoff, Kaitlyn 80.0 61.8 72.9 214.7

15 Alvis, Samuel (101) 85.8 58.6 58.9 203.3

16 Wimsatt, David 70.7 58.5 69.6 198.8

17 Davis, Samuel 70.4 58.5 61.7 190.6

18 Miller, Isabella 53.4 49.5 64.7 167.6



Saturday, 26 March 2022

1 McGarry, Drew 81.6 37.5 60.0 179.1

2 Davidson, Henley 67.6 56.0 44.8 168.4



Saturday, 26 March 2022

1 Dickenson, Elijah 99.8 78.6 89.8 268.2

2 Dickenson, Micah 91.7 89.4 74.5 255.6



Saturday, 26 March 2022

1 Moubray, Angela 102.1 102.1

2 Moubray, Savannah 99.6 99.6

3 Penick, Kyeler 96.7 96.7

4 Speck, Seth 96.2 96.2

5 Wenz, Brayden 95.9 95.9

6 Dickenson, Grace Anna 92.9 92.9

7 Woody, Brayden 92.9 92.9

8 Smith, Brayden 92.2 92.2

9 Bulakowski, Gavyn 90.3 90.3

10 Parks, Ashton 89.4 89.4

11 Brown, Emily 87.8 87.8

12 Alvis, Samuel (101) 85.8 85.8

13 Kerchoff, Kaitlyn 80.0 80.0

14 Davis, Daniel 78.3 78.3

15 McGarry, Autumn 74.8 74.8

16 Wimsatt, David 70.7 70.7

17 Davis, Samuel 70.4 70.4

18 Miller, Isabella 53.4 53.4



Saturday, 26 March 2022

1 McGarry, Drew 81.6 81.6

2 Davidson, Henley 67.6 67.6



Saturday, 26 March 2022

1 Dickenson, Elijah 99.8 99.8

2 Dickenson, Micah 91.7 91.7



Saturday, 26 March 2022

1 Dickenson, Grace Anna 85.3 85.3

2 Smith, Brayden 83.5 83.5

3 Moubray, Savannah 83.3 83.3

4 Penick, Kyeler 80.5 80.5

5 Moubray, Angela 80.4 80.4

6 Wenz, Brayden 79.0 79.0

7 Speck, Seth 77.9 77.9

8 Parks, Ashton 76.1 76.1

9 Brown, Emily 75.0 75.0

10 Woody, Brayden 74.1 74.1

11 McGarry, Autumn 69.9 69.9

12 Davis, Daniel 66.7 66.7

13 Bulakowski, Gavyn 66.2 66.2

14 Kerchoff, Kaitlyn 61.8 61.8

15 Alvis, Samuel (101) 58.6 58.6

16 Davis, Samuel 58.5 58.5

17 Wimsatt, David 58.5 58.5

18 Miller, Isabella 49.5 49.5



Saturday, 26 March 2022

1 Davidson, Henley 56.0 56.0

2 McGarry, Drew 37.5 37.5



Saturday, 26 March 2022

1 Dickenson, Micah 89.4 89.4

2 Dickenson, Elijah 78.6 78.6



Saturday, 26 March 2022

1 Woody, Brayden 92.3 92.3

2 Moubray, Savannah 89.1 89.1

3 Moubray, Angela 87.2 87.2

4 Smith, Brayden 86.6 86.6

5 Wenz, Brayden 84.3 84.3

6 Dickenson, Grace Anna 82.8 82.8

7 Brown, Emily 82.1 82.1

8 Speck, Seth 80.5 80.5

9 Penick, Kyeler 76.8 76.8

10 Davis, Daniel 75.2 75.2

11 Bulakowski, Gavyn 74.5 74.5

12 McGarry, Autumn 73.5 73.5

13 Kerchoff, Kaitlyn 72.9 72.9

14 Parks, Ashton 70.5 70.5

15 Wimsatt, David 69.6 69.6

16 Miller, Isabella 64.7 64.7

17 Davis, Samuel 61.7 61.7

18 Alvis, Samuel (101) 58.9 58.9



Saturday, 26 March 2022

1 McGarry, Drew 60.0 60.0

2 Davidson, Henley 44.8 44.8



Saturday, 26 March 2022

1 Dickenson, Elijah 89.8 89.8

2 Dickenson, Micah 74.5 74.5
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